
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 The Pine School 00:18:33.36 61

2 Martin County HS 00:18:42.70 70

3 Jupiter Christian 00:18:40.66 86

4 Okeechobee HS 00:19:03.41 95

5 Sebastian River HS 00:19:58.98 162

6 St. Edwards School 00:19:46.19 166

7 Lake Worth Christian 00:20:04.25 182

8 Jensen Beach HS 00:20:09.95 188

9 Benjamin School 00:20:21.80 193

10 Highlands Christian Academy 00:21:03.22 218

11 Berean Christian School 00:26:16.34 349

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Atlantic Christian 
Academy

00:22:14.06 3

Master's Academy 00:28:35.77 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 The Pine School 00:18:33.36 8 61

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Christopher Textor 00:17:59.18 5

2 7 Lucas Pereira 00:18:03.32 7

3 10 Michael Powers 00:18:22.09 10

4 18 Christian Hyland 00:19:04.15 18

5 21 Matthew Powers 00:19:18.07 21

6 26 Reyn Hyland 00:19:40.17 0

7 30 Robert Upton 00:19:53.30 0

2 Martin County HS 00:18:42.70 7 70

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Billy Buntin 00:17:48.09 4

2 13 Noah Scammel 00:18:38.64 13

3 14 Ryan Ziskinder 00:18:39.07 14

4 17 Natan Sanchez 00:18:59.54 17

5 22 Jackson Dusenberry 00:19:28.16 22

6 32 Adam Ziskinder 00:19:54.70 0

7 55 Matthew Shannon 00:21:06.20 0

3 Jupiter Christian 00:18:40.66 7 86

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Josh Skielnik 00:17:02.39 2

2 9 Patrick Young 00:18:12.67 9

3 12 Noah Winters 00:18:36.43 12

4 15 Ben Barbee 00:18:41.19 15

5 51 Caleb Cleveland 00:20:50.61 48

6 56 Christian Plourde 00:21:10.85 0

7 65 Christian DiTomasso 00:22:33.62 0

4 Okeechobee HS 00:19:03.41 7 95

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Bryan Pinon 00:18:02.15 6

2 11 Adrian Guerrero 00:18:33.41 11

3 20 David Montoya 00:19:09.98 20

4 25 Christian Hernandez 00:19:34.98 25

5 33 Pedro Sanchez 00:19:56.55 33

6 34 Raul Ruiz-Garcia 00:20:01.78 0

7 44 Wharin Zachary 00:20:31.75 0

5 Sebastian River HS 00:19:58.98 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Evan Colon 00:18:54.73 16
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2 24 Steven Arteaga 00:19:34.26 24

3 27 Cole Lefebure 00:19:44.24 27

4 41 Adrain Castro 00:20:20.48 40

5 58 Cristian McAdams 00:21:21.21 55

6 60 Olivier Prinsen-Balu 00:21:25.58 0

7 64 Drennan Sorrell 00:21:42.35 0

6 St. Edwards School 00:19:46.19 6 166

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Alan Ross 00:17:06.94 3

2 19 Nathan Zamerski 00:19:08.89 19

3 46 Peter Zheng 00:20:41.15 45

4 52 Aidan Taylor 00:20:56.12 49

5 53 Benjamin Oakes 00:20:57.87 50

6 54 Jack Dobson 00:21:02.72 0

7 Lake Worth Christian 00:20:04.25 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Mark Grinage 00:18:04.13 8

2 35 Caleb Gemma 00:20:04.71 35

3 37 Ethan Rodriguez 00:20:06.77 37

4 43 Ryan Kilpatrick 00:20:29.06 42

5 63 Ben Laney 00:21:36.61 60

6 66 Matthew Evans 00:22:49.87 0

7 71 Addison Wyman 00:24:59.20 0

8 Jensen Beach HS 00:20:09.95 7 188

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 31 John Sanisscalchi 00:19:54.57 31

2 36 William Whitlach 00:20:06.23 36

3 38 Grayson Billiti 00:20:07.38 38

4 39 Brock Glover 00:20:08.10 39

5 45 Justis Booth 00:20:33.50 44

6 48 Kevin Hof-Mahoney 00:20:44.02 0

7 59 Dylan Nugent 00:21:22.27 0

9 Benjamin School 00:20:21.80 6 193

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Payton Sukhu 00:19:31.41 23

2 29 Blake Larson 00:19:52.79 29

3 42 Connor Murphy 00:20:23.93 41

4 47 Roberto Lama 00:20:43.42 46

5 57 Christian Crawford 00:21:17.48 54

6 61 Ted Twyman 00:21:28.36 0

10 Highlands Christian Academy 00:21:03.22 7 218
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Ryan Szklany 00:16:29.29 1

2 28 Josiah Novick 00:19:48.78 28

3 62 Payton Caja 00:21:33.18 59

4 67 Enrique Chiriboga 00:23:27.64 64

5 69 Joshua Rounds 00:23:57.21 66

6 70 Gabriel Rounds 00:24:20.76 0

7 75 Scott Bush 00:25:43.09 0

11 Berean Christian School 00:26:16.34 5 349

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 68 Mason Kelly 00:23:51.16 65

2 73 Carlos Fernandez 00:25:17.74 69

3 74 Kevin Lebrun 00:25:21.43 70

4 77 Alex Snow 00:27:03.49 72

5 79 Nate Conner 00:29:47.89 73
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Ryan Szklany 00:16:29.29 Highlands Christian Academy

2 2 Josh Skielnik 00:17:02.39 Jupiter Christian

3 3 Alan Ross 00:17:06.94 St. Edwards School

4 4 Billy Buntin 00:17:48.09 Martin County HS

5 5 Christopher Textor 00:17:59.18 The Pine School

6 6 Bryan Pinon 00:18:02.15 Okeechobee HS

7 7 Lucas Pereira 00:18:03.32 The Pine School

8 8 Mark Grinage 00:18:04.13 Lake Worth Christian

9 9 Patrick Young 00:18:12.67 Jupiter Christian

10 10 Michael Powers 00:18:22.09 The Pine School

11 11 Adrian Guerrero 00:18:33.41 Okeechobee HS

12 12 Noah Winters 00:18:36.43 Jupiter Christian

13 13 Noah Scammel 00:18:38.64 Martin County HS

14 14 Ryan Ziskinder 00:18:39.07 Martin County HS

15 15 Ben Barbee 00:18:41.19 Jupiter Christian

16 16 Evan Colon 00:18:54.73 Sebastian River HS

17 17 Natan Sanchez 00:18:59.54 Martin County HS

18 18 Christian Hyland 00:19:04.15 The Pine School

19 19 Nathan Zamerski 00:19:08.89 St. Edwards School

20 20 David Montoya 00:19:09.98 Okeechobee HS

21 21 Matthew Powers 00:19:18.07 The Pine School

22 22 Jackson Dusenberry 00:19:28.16 Martin County HS

23 23 Payton Sukhu 00:19:31.41 Benjamin School

24 24 Steven Arteaga 00:19:34.26 Sebastian River HS

25 25 Christian Hernandez 00:19:34.98 Okeechobee HS

26 26 Reyn Hyland 00:19:40.17 The Pine School

27 27 Cole Lefebure 00:19:44.24 Sebastian River HS

28 28 Josiah Novick 00:19:48.78 Highlands Christian Academy

29 29 Blake Larson 00:19:52.79 Benjamin School

30 30 Robert Upton 00:19:53.30 The Pine School

31 31 John Sanisscalchi 00:19:54.57 Jensen Beach HS

32 32 Adam Ziskinder 00:19:54.70 Martin County HS

33 33 Pedro Sanchez 00:19:56.55 Okeechobee HS

34 34 Raul Ruiz-Garcia 00:20:01.78 Okeechobee HS

35 35 Caleb Gemma 00:20:04.71 Lake Worth Christian
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36 36 William Whitlach 00:20:06.23 Jensen Beach HS

37 37 Ethan Rodriguez 00:20:06.77 Lake Worth Christian

38 38 Grayson Billiti 00:20:07.38 Jensen Beach HS

39 39 Brock Glover 00:20:08.10 Jensen Beach HS

40 0 Addison Textor 00:20:11.18 The Pine School

41 40 Adrain Castro 00:20:20.48 Sebastian River HS

42 41 Connor Murphy 00:20:23.93 Benjamin School

43 42 Ryan Kilpatrick 00:20:29.06 Lake Worth Christian

44 43 Wharin Zachary 00:20:31.75 Okeechobee HS

45 44 Justis Booth 00:20:33.50 Jensen Beach HS

46 45 Peter Zheng 00:20:41.15 St. Edwards School

47 46 Roberto Lama 00:20:43.42 Benjamin School

48 47 Kevin Hof-Mahoney 00:20:44.02 Jensen Beach HS

49 0 Andrew Swanson 00:20:47.48 Atlantic Christian Academy

50 0 Sammy Galarza 00:20:48.02 Atlantic Christian Academy

51 48 Caleb Cleveland 00:20:50.61 Jupiter Christian

52 49 Aidan Taylor 00:20:56.12 St. Edwards School

53 50 Benjamin Oakes 00:20:57.87 St. Edwards School

54 51 Jack Dobson 00:21:02.72 St. Edwards School

55 52 Matthew Shannon 00:21:06.20 Martin County HS

56 53 Christian Plourde 00:21:10.85 Jupiter Christian

57 54 Christian Crawford 00:21:17.48 Benjamin School

58 55 Cristian McAdams 00:21:21.21 Sebastian River HS

59 56 Dylan Nugent 00:21:22.27 Jensen Beach HS

60 57 Olivier Prinsen-Balu 00:21:25.58 Sebastian River HS

61 58 Ted Twyman 00:21:28.36 Benjamin School

62 59 Payton Caja 00:21:33.18 Highlands Christian Academy

63 60 Ben Laney 00:21:36.61 Lake Worth Christian

64 61 Drennan Sorrell 00:21:42.35 Sebastian River HS

65 62 Christian DiTomasso 00:22:33.62 Jupiter Christian

66 63 Matthew Evans 00:22:49.87 Lake Worth Christian

67 64 Enrique Chiriboga 00:23:27.64 Highlands Christian Academy

68 65 Mason Kelly 00:23:51.16 Berean Christian School

69 66 Joshua Rounds 00:23:57.21 Highlands Christian Academy

70 67 Gabriel Rounds 00:24:20.76 Highlands Christian Academy

71 68 Addison Wyman 00:24:59.20 Lake Worth Christian

72 0 Zach LaBonte 00:25:06.68 Atlantic Christian Academy
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73 69 Carlos Fernandez 00:25:17.74 Berean Christian School

74 70 Kevin Lebrun 00:25:21.43 Berean Christian School

75 71 Scott Bush 00:25:43.09 Highlands Christian Academy

76 0 Ben Brown 00:26:17.71 Master's Academy

77 72 Alex Snow 00:27:03.49 Berean Christian School

78 0 Tanner Cross 00:28:21.76 Master's Academy

79 73 Nate Conner 00:29:47.89 Berean Christian School

80 0 Brendan Fadden 00:31:07.84 Master's Academy
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